
Name E-Mail Representing
Lucas Meyer lmeyer@carmodylaw.com Carmody & Torrance

John Albrecht john.albrecht@aecom.com AECOM

Jeff Chandler Jeff.Chandler@ct.gov DEEP

Adam Duskocy aduskocy@environcorp.com Environ International Corp

Pamela Elkow* pelkow@rc.com Robinson & Cole

Gregory Hencir gregory.hencir@aecom.com AECOM

Dave Hurley dhurley@fando.com Fuss & O'Neill

Dot Kelly dot@dkelly.org Shearwater Design Inc, CRRA Member

Jean  Perry Philips jphillips@pullcom.com Pullman & Comley, LLC

Robert Robinson* robert.robinson@ct.gov DEEP

Lauren Savidge lsavidge@ctenvironment.org CFE

Lorella Struzzi lorellas@promoldplastics.com LORI Real Estate LLC and ProMold Plastics

John Wertam jwertam@goodwin.com Shipman & Goodwin, LLC

Mitch  Wiest mwiest@rouxinc.com Roux Associates, Inc

David Austin david.austin@aecom.com AECOM

Paul Boison paul.boison@nu.com Northeast Utilities

Eric Brown eric.brown@cbia.com CBIA

Kathleen Conway kconway.ct@gmail.com Law Offices of Katherine Conway

Kathie Cyr kathleen.cyr@gza.com GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc.

Patricia DeRosa pat.derosa@ct.gov DEEP

Gregory Gardner
greg@gardnerenvironmentalpartners.

com
Gardner Environmental Partners, Inc.

Karen Goldenbery kagoldenberg@loureiro.com Loureiro Engineering Associates, Inc.

Aaron Goode aaron.goode@aya.yale.edu New Haven Environmental Justice Network

Matt Hackman matthew-e-hackman@cox.net Matthew E. Hackman, P.E. CHMON

Brent Henebry* bhenebry@fando.com Fuss & O'Neill

Jordana Langford jlangford@kleinfelder.com Kleinfelder, Inc

Mark Mitchell mmitchell@enviro-md.com Environmental Justice Alliance

Anne Peters Apeters@carmodylaw.com Carmody & Torrance

Lori Saliby* lori.saliby@ct.gov DEEP

Barry Trilling btrilling@wiggin.com Wiggin and Dana, LLP

Carol Violette cviolette1220@att.net
NN, Inc.; Delta Rubber; Colts Plastics; A 

Schulman, Inc - ECM PLastics
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John Aceto john.aceton@ct.gov DEEP

Mark Barmasse mark.barmasse@arcadis-us.com ARCADIS U.S., Inc.

Frank Bartolomeo frank.bartolomeo@ct.gov DEEP

David Carlson david.carlson@aecom.com AECOM

Charles Demers cdemers@mcvacenv.com McVac Environmental

David Fiereck dfiereck@loureiro.com Loureiro Engineering Associates, Inc.

John Figurelli figurelj@wseinc.com Weston & Sampson Engineers

Mark Gottlieb gottlieb@catalystenv.com Catalyst Environmental Consulting, Inc

Aaron Green* aaron.green@ct.gov DEEP

George  Gurney george.gurney@stantec.com Stantec

Maurice Hamel Maurice.hamel@ct.gov DEEP

Meg Harvey margaret.harvey@ct.gov DPH

Nicholas Hastings* nhastings@woodardcurran.com Woodard & Curran, Inc. 

Lauren Levine lauren.levine@utc.com United Technologies Corporation

Stuart Manley smanley@craworld.com Conestoga-Rovers Assoc., Inc.

Doug Pelham dpelham@cb-shea.com Cohn, Binbaum & Shea P.C.

Josh Peruti jperuti@mcvacenv.com McVac Environmental

Hugh Plunkett hplunkett@cttank.com Connecticut Tank Removal

Carter Porter cporter@trueblueenvironmental.com TrueBlue Environmental

Ben Stephens benjamin.stephens@ct.gov DEEP

Mark Sussman mSussman@murthalaw.com Murtha Cullina LLP

Jane Warren jwarren@mccarter.com McCarter & English, LLP

Matt Williamson matthew.williamson@ct.gov DEEP
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Russell Bartley rbartley@rwbartley.com R.W. Bartley & Associates, Inc.

Ann Catino CATINO@halloran-sage.com Halloran & Sage, LLP

Paul Clark Paul.clark@ct.gov DEEP

David Clymer david.clymer@utc.com United Technologies Corporation

Claire Foster* claire.foster@ct.gov DEEP

Barry Giroux bgiroux@geiconsultants.com GEI Consultants

Evan Glass evan@altaenv.com ALTA Environmental Corporation

Peter King pking@geosyntec.com GeoSyntec Consultants

Sarah Kowalczyk skowalczyk@murthalaw.com Murtha Cullina LLP

Chris McCormack* cmccormack@pullcom.com Pullman & Comley, LLC

Elsie Patton epatton@loureiro.com Loureiro Engineering Associates, Inc.

Rob Sernoffsky RGS.Geologic@gmail.com GeoLogic, LLC

Lisa Wadge lwadge@att.net Citizens for Clean Groundwater

Tim Whiting twhiting@craworld.com Conestoga-Rovers Assoc., Inc.

Peter Zack Peter.zack@ct.gov DEEP

Eric Bedan eric.bedan@ct.gov DEEP

Andrea Boissevain aboissevain@townofstratford.com Stratford Health Department

Brian Cutler bacutler@loureiro.com Loureiro Engineering Associates, Inc.

Chris Frey christiopher.frey@gza.com GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc.

Lee Hoffman lhoffman@pullcom.com Pullman & Comley, LLC

Larry Hogan* larry.hogan@aecom.com AECOM

Jim Hutton james.hutton@gza.com GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc.

David Lis dlis@environcorp.com Environ International Corp

Michael Miller mmiller@wiggin.com Wiggin and Dana, LLP

Tom O'Conner thomas.oconnor@ct.gov DEEP

Gary O'Connor goconnor@pullcom.com Pullman & Comley, LLC

Benjamin Rieger ben.rieger@anteagroup.com AnteaGroup - Representing Getty Properties

David Ringquest david.ringquest@ct.gov DEEP

Paul Tanner tanner@oto-env.com O'Reily, Talbot & Okun Associates, Inc.

Gary Trombly* gary.trombly@ct.gov DEEP

Brian Washburn brian.washburn@hrpassociates.com HRP Associates, Inc

Andrew Zlotnick azlotnick@fando.com Fuss & O'Neill

Tr
an

si
ti

o
n

 P
e

ri
o

d
R

SR
 S

o
il

mailto:rbartley@rwbartley.com
mailto:CATINO@halloran-sage.com
mailto:Paul.clark@ct.gov
mailto:david.clymer@utc.com
mailto:claire.foster@ct.gov
mailto:bgiroux@geiconsultants.com
mailto:evan@altaenv.com
mailto:pking@geosyntec.com
mailto:skowalczyk@murthalaw.com
mailto:cmccormack@pullcom.com
mailto:epatton@loureiro.com
mailto:RGS.Geologic@gmail.com
mailto:lwadge@att.net
mailto:twhiting@craworld.com
mailto:Peter.zack@ct.gov
mailto:eric.bedan@ct.gov
mailto:aboissevain@townofstratford.com
mailto:bacutler@loureiro.com
mailto:christiopher.frey@gza.com
mailto:lhoffman@pullcom.com
mailto:larry.hogan@aecom.com
mailto:james.hutton@gza.com
mailto:dlis@environcorp.com
mailto:mmiller@wiggin.com
mailto:thomas.oconnor@ct.gov
mailto:goconnor@pullcom.com
mailto:ben.rieger@anteagroup.com
mailto:david.ringquest@ct.gov
mailto:tanner@oto-env.com
mailto:gary.trombly@ct.gov
mailto:brian.washburn@hrpassociates.com
mailto:azlotnick@fando.com


Name E-Mail Representing

Li
ab

ili
ty

Michelle Alabiso malabiso@warreneq.com Drake/Warren Equities, Inc. 

Elizabeth Barton ecbarton@daypitney.com Day Pitney, LLP

Gail Batchelder* glbatchelder@loureiro.com Loureiro Engineering Associates, Inc.

John Carroll Jcarroll@fando.com Fuss & O'Neill

Ken Feathers kenneth.feathers@ct.gov DEEP

Rosemary Gatter-

Evarts
Rosemary.Gatter-Evarts@ct.gov DEEP

Gary Ginsberg gary.ginsberg@ct.gov DPH

Sheri Hardman shardman@sovcon.com Sovereign Consulting

Sam Haydock shaydock@blcompanies.com BL Companies

Mark Lewis* mark.lewis@ct.gov DEEP

Martin Mador martin.mador@aya.yale.edu Sierra Club - Connecticut Chapter

Nancy Mendel nancy.mendel@winnicklaw.com
Winnick Ruben Hoffnung Peabody & Mendel, 

LLC

Robert Simmons bob.simmons@hrpassociates.com HRP Associates, Inc

Alfred Smith asmith@murthalaw.com Murtha Cullina LLP

Nelson Walter nelson.walter@amec.com AMEC

Bill Warzecha William.warzecha@ct.gov DEEP

Herb  Woike hwoike@gesoline.com Groundwater & Environmental Services, Inc.

* = Co-Lead revised 10/26/2012
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